CHAMPAGNE

—_——————
Wauve Clicquot Yellow Label

Ace of Spades Brul Gold

Parrier-Joudt! Belle Epogque Brut

Dom Luminous

Lous Roadere Cristal Brut

ROSE

Veuve Clicquotl Roasé

Mo&t & Chadon Impérial Nectar Rosé
Krug Rosa

Ace of Spades Rose

Perriar-Joudt Belle Epogue Rosé
Dom Pérignon Rosé

MAGNUM 1.5L

Veuve Clicgquatl Brut

Veuve Clicquol Roasé

Mo#t & Chandon Impérial Nectar Roasé
Ace of Spades Brul

Ace of Spades Rosé

Perriar-Joudl Belle Epogue Rosé

Dom Pérignon Luminous

Dom Pérignon Rosé

JEROBOAM 3L

Yeuve Clicquol Yallow Label

METHUSELAH 6L

Vauve Clicgquol Yellow Label

Moé&t & Chandon Impérial Nectar Rosé
Ace of Spades Brut Gold

Louis Roederar Cristal Brut

NEBUCHADNEZZAR 15L

Veuve Clicquol Yallow Labal

OTHER

Walar (4 Pack)
Rad Bull (6 Pachk)

(Energy Drink. Sugariree. Tropical, Coconut Barry, Watermaekon]

i

315
200
450
585
200

350

1000
1650

1400

G650

100
1800
3300
1600
1180
2800

1350

2700
3200

10500

7500

16
30



VODKA

"“——.
Grey Goose and Flavars 350
Grey Goose Magnum 700
Ciroc {Apple. Coconul Mango, Paach. Pineapgple,
Red Berry, Summaer Colada)

355
Ciroc Magnum 710
Ketel One 3130
Effen and Fiavor 310
Tilo's Handmade Vodka 350
WHISKEY
Grown Royal (Osluse, Regal Appla, Vanilla) 335
Jack Daniel's {Honay Fire) 335
Jamarsan 375
Makers Mark 350
TEQUILA
———— e
Patrdn Silver 350
Don Julio (Blanco. Reposado, Aflejo) 3500 400] 450
Casamigos (Reposads Aflajo) 400 | 450
Don Julio Magnum 700
DOen Julio 1542 900
Don Julio 7942 Magnum 1900
Clase Azul Reoosada 900
Clasa Azul Reposado Magnum 18900
SCOTCH
Johnnie Walkor Black Labal ars
Johnrie Walker Blue Label 800
Buchanan's 12 ars
Buchanan's 18 425
RUM
Bacardi and Flavors 300
Bacardi Supermor 300
Captain Morgan Original Spiced 300
GIN
e ————— e ——— e R
Bombay Sapphire. 4
Hendrick’s s
Tangueray Lendon Dry a3
COGNAC
T Dussé VSOP 400
LOUIS Xin Hennassy V5 400
e Hennassy VS0P 500
e e e e Remy VSOP 400
T —— - Ramy 1738 450
ONE HALF AND QUKCE 184 Lowis XIlI 4500
OME DUNCE e
WO GUNCES $a00

I ———TTT
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